Codification Tables:  1992 Regular Session Laws—RCW
1992 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 9.02.100
2 9.02.110
3 9.02.120

22 Eff. date
[page 1]
Codification Tables:  1992 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
84.34.923
70 1 89.08.400
71 1 15.86.010
2 15.86.020
3 15.86.030
4 15.86.031
5 15.86.050
6 15.86.080
7 15.86.060
8 15.86.090
9 15.86.100
10 15.86.070
11 15.86.110
12 42.17.310
13 n15.86.090
14 Leg. dir.
72 1 n41.26.005
2 41.26.005
3 41.26.075
4 41.32.005
5 41.32.215
6 41.32.310
7 41.32.755
8 41.40.005
9 41.40.145
10 41.50.210
11 Leg. rev.
12 Repealer
73 1 43.21B.110
2 43.21B.300
3 43.21B.310
4 43.21I.010
5 43.21I.020
6 82.23B.010
7 82.23B.020
8 82.23B.045
9 82.23B.030
10 82.23B.040
11 43.21I.030
12 88.40.011
13 88.40.020
14 88.40.040
15 88.44.010
16 88.44.100
17 88.44.110
18 88.46.010
19 88.46.050
20 88.46.060
21 88.46.070
22 88.46.080
23 88.46.090
24 88.46.110
25 90.48.120
26 90.48.140
27 90.48.144
28 90.48.366
29 90.48.368
30 90.48.400
31 90.56.010
32 90.56.100
33 90.56.210
34 90.56.300
35 90.56.310
36 90.56.330
37 90.56.380
38 90.56.390
39 90.56.400

8 48.66.110
[page 2]
Codification Tables:  1992 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
9 48.66.130
139 1 42.17.020
2 42.17.251
3 42.17.260
4 42.17.290
5 42.17.310
6 42.17.320
7 42.17.330
8 42.17.340
9 42.17.348
10 42.17.325
11 42.17.258
12 Temporary
140 1 2.32.070
2 Eff. date
n2.32.070
141 1 Findings
n28A.410.040
101 28A.410.040
102 28A.410.050
103 28A.405.220
104 Temporary
105 Eff. date
n28A.405.220
201 28A.630.884
202 Par. veto
28A.630.885
203 Exp. date
301 28A.320.015
302 28A.305.140
303 28A.150.260
304 Repealer
401 28A.230.195
402 28A.230.090
403 Repealer
501 28A.150.210
502 28A.150.205
503 28A.150.220
504 28A.150.290
505 28A.195.010
506 Repealer
507 28A.150.260
508 Contingent
Exp. date
n28A.305.140
509 Contingent
Eff. date
n28A.150.205
601 n28A.410.040
602 Sev.
n28A.410.040
142 1 Findings
28B.20.283
2 28B.20.287
3 28B.20.285
4 28B.20.289
5 28B.20.291
6 28B.20.293
7 28B.20.295
8 Leg. dir.
143 1 26.50.050
2 26.50.060
3 26.50.070
4 26.50.085
5 26.50.095
6 26.50.090
7 26.50.100